FEATURES
• 9-slot PXI Express chassis with
1 system controller slot, 7 PXIe
peripheral/hybrid slots and 1 PXIe
timing slot
• High bandwidth PCIe Gen 2
backplane with 2 GB/s slot

Specifications subject to change without notice.
General Specifications (continued)
Ordering Information
Model Configuration
70-0698-000R Chassis, CMX09A, 9-slot 3U PXI-e, 8 GB/s, All Hybrid
70-0698-100R F/A CMX09A Rackmount Kit
70-0698-200R Filler Panel Kit, White, 3U1SLT*9PCS+3U3SLT*1PC
70-0463-901R Kit,Blnk Pnls,CMX09,Qty 5